Date

8.15

9.00

9.15

9.45

10.15
10.45
11.00
11.30
12.00
13.00
13.45
13.45
13.45
14.15
14.30
14.30
14.30
15.15
15.15
15.15
16.00
16.30
17.30

Date
8.15
9.00
9.15
9.45
10.15
10.45

14-apr
Entrance and registration
Nadieh Roosen
Prof. Ina van Berckelaer-Onnes
Dr. Soren Petter
Prof. Dr. Elke van Hoof
Break
Prof. Dr. Parasuram Ramamoorthi
Dr. Paul Shattock
Lunch Break
Prof. Dr. Michael Fitzgerald
Dr. Cor Hoffer - presentatie
Esen Uygun - presentation
Grame Croton & Lewis Summerfield
Break
Drs Jan Taal
Dr Eleanor Avinor & Joanne Silman
Marielle Bartholomeus & Carla Kraaij
Dr. Sowmya Maheswaran
Arina de Groot-Lakerveld
Ritu Chauhan
Nadieh Roosen
Poster presentations

End

15-apr
Entrance and registration
Nadieh Roosen
Prof. Archana Shuckla
Prof. Dr. Donatella Marazziti
Dr. Ashutosh Srivastava

Break

ReAttach Therapy International Conference 2018

concept program 4-9-2017

Openingceremony
The impact of an orthopedagogical approach on clinical interventions
Working with states of hyperarousal in GAD, OCD, ADHD and Trauma: Positioning a trans-diagnostic salutogenic model

The general adaptation response in ReAttach

Dramatherapy for autism

One man's meat and another man's poison: metabolic and biomedical implications of autism

The predator prey dilemma: Can we reduce the risk of criminal psychopathy by neutralizing power and training affective mentalization?
Cultuursensitief werken: naar een betere therapeutische relatie
Prenatal and early attachment in the context of sexual assault and intergenerational trauma

Aspiring to be Your Self

The three stages of imagery

Treating PTSD with KEG Cards

Ergotherapie en ReAttach

Masks for autism

HOP workshop - Samen Sterk Zonder Stigma
Effectiveness ReAttach and Emotional Dysregulation
Surprise

Meet your colleagues from all over the world

Opening Ceremony
Psychology Professor Delhi - Abstract to be expected soon -
Neurobiology of romantic attachment

ReAttach Therapy: a new hope in treatment of Anxiety Disorders



11.00
11.30
12.00
13.00
13.45
13.45
13.45
14.15
14.30
14.30
14.30
15.15
15.15
15.15
16.00
16.30
17.30

Dr. Hanna Alonim

Prof. Dr. Vladimir Trajkovski

Lunch Break

Drs Jan Taal

Corry Heesterbeek - presentation
Wendi Winnelinckx

Dr. Eleanor Avinor & Joanne Silman
Break

Esen Uygun

Drs. Ineke van Staalduinen

Graeme Crotton and Lewis Summerfield
Dr. Sowmya Maheswaran

Ellen Schoone

Dr. Ritu Chauhan

Nadieh Roosen

Poster Presentations

End

Identifying variables associated with the prodrome of autism during the first year of an infant's life

Medical Aspects of Autism Spectrum Disorders

Coping cancer and chronic illness through imagery and artistic expression
ReAttach for paramedici

ReAttach and Self Compassion : working with HSP

Treating PTSD with KEG Cards

Prenatal and early attachment in the context of sexual assault and intergenerational trauma
Children with autism recover resilience

Aspiring to be Yourself

Masks for Autism

Correlating ReAttach and Constellations

Effectiveness ReAttach and Emotional Dysregulation

Surprise

Meet your colleagues from all over the world









